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Dédiée à la mémoire de Ali Ozluk (1952-2012)

QUÉBEC-MAINE NUMBER THEORY CONFERENCE

Dedicated to the memory of Ali Ozluk (1952-2012)

Sept. 29, 30, 2012

Université Laval, Québec

Invited Speakers

• Levent Alpoge (undergr., Harvard U.)
• Sandro Bettin (CRM, Montréal)
• David Bradley (U. Maine, Orono)
• Vorrapan Chandee (CRM, Montréal)
• Harris B. Daniels (grad., U. Connecticut)
• Chantal David (U. Concordia)
• Adama Diène (United Arab Emirates U.)
• Nicolas Doyon (U. Laval)
• Evan Dummit (grad., UW-Madison)
• Zeb Engberg (grad., Darmouth C.)
• Philip Foth (St-Lawrence C.)
• Anna Haensch (grad., Wesleyan U.)
• Omar Kihel (Brock U.)
• Andrew Knightly (U. Maine)
• Dimitris Koukoulopoulos (U. Montréal)
• Matilde Lalin (U. Montréal)
• Benjamin Linowitz (U. Michigan)
• Alvaro Lozano-Robledo (U. Connecticut)
• Florian Luca (UNAM, Mexico)
• Kevin McGown (Ursinus C.)
• Nathan McNew (grad., Darmouth C.)
• Steven J. Miller (Williams C.)
• Chung Pang Mok (McMaster U.)
• Carl Pomerance (Darmouth C.)
• Mat Rogers (CRM, Montréal)
• Simon Rubinstein-Salzedo (Darmouth C.)
• Lola Thompson (U. Georgia)
• Alain Togbé (Purdue U.)
• Nicholas Triantafillou (grad., U. Michigan)
• Daniel Vallières (Binghamton U.)
• Jonathan Webster (Butler U.)
• Benjamin Weiss (Bates C.)

On the next page, you have the Abreviated Schedule via: Time, (room number), Name.



Saturday, September 29, 2012

8:30-8:40 (2830) Bienvenue/Welcome
8:40-9:10 (2830) Carl Pomerance
9:10-9:20 (2820) Café/Coffee
9:20-9:40 (2830) Matilde Lalin
9:40-9:50 (2820) Café/Coffee
9:50-10:20 (2830) Florian Luca
10:20-10:30 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 10:30-10:50 (2830) Lola Thompson
(B) 10:30-10:50 (2840) Zeb Engberg
10:50-11:00 (2820) Café/Coffee
11:00-11:20 (2830) Jonathan Webster
11:20-11:30 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 11:30-12:00 (2830) Chung Pang Mok
(B) 11:30-12:00 (2840) Omar Kihel
12:00-13:50 Lunch: Pavillon Desjardins
(A) 14:00-14:20 (2830) Andy Knightly
(B) 14:00-14:20 (2840) Nicolas Doyon
14:20-14:30 (2820) Café/Coffee
14:30-14:50 (2830) Alvaro Lozano-Robledo
14:50-15:00 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 15:00-15:20 (2830) Anna Haensch
(B) 15:00-15:20 (2840) Evan Dummit
15:20-115:30 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 15:30-15:50 (2830) Levent Alpoge & S.J. Miller
(B) 15:30-15:50 (2840) David Bradley
15:50-16:00 (2820) Café/Coffee
16:00-17:00 (2830) Peter Sarnak
17:00-17:10 (2830) Café/Coffee
(A) 17:10-17:30 (2830) Alain Togbé
(B) 17:10-17:30 (2840) Benjamin Linowitz
17:30-17:40 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 17:40-18:00 (2830) Kevin McGown
(B) 17:40-18:00 (2840) Sandro Bettin
18:05-18:10: Allez au bus/Go to the Bus
18:15: Départ du bus/Departure of the bus
18:20: Stop at Hôtel Universel
18:40-19:10: Visite de la Terrasse du Château Frontenac
19:15: Départ du bus/Departure of the bus
19:25: Stop at Tokyo Restaurant
19:30-21:45: Banquet
21:50: Back to Hôtel Universel and to the campus.

Sunday, September 30, 2012

(A) 8:30-8:50 (2830) Vorrapan Chandee
(B) 8:30-8:50 (2840) Harris B. Daniels
8:50-9:00 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 9:00-9:20 (2830) Adama Diène
(B) 9:00-9:20 (2840) Mat Rogers
9:20-9:30 (2820) Café/Coffee
9:40-10:00 (2830) Dimitri Koukoulopoulos
10:00-10:10 (2820) Café/Coffee
10:10-10:40 (2830) Chantal David
10:40-10:50 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 10:50-11:00 (2830) Philip Foth
(B) 10:50-11:00 (2840) S.J. Miller & N. Triantafillou
11:10-11:20 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 11:20-11:40 (2830) Simon Rubinstein-Salzedo
(B) 11:20-11:40 (2840) Daniel Vallières
11:40-11:50 (2820) Café/Coffee
(A) 11:50-12:10 (2830) Benjamin Weiss
(B) 11:50-12:10 (2840) Nathan McNew
12:15-12:20 (2830) Au revoir!
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